
Foglio n. 1
12/03/2018

2a GIORNATA CIRCUITO PLAVIS MASTER
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 00'57"80
2  VEN-025189 M65 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO                00'50"00
3  VEN-025189 M35 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.                   00'48"00
4  VEN-037480 M55 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'45"70
5  VEN-019408 M55 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO                00'45"00
6  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   00'44"00
7  VEN-020557 M50 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO                 00'44"00
8  VEN-020557 M30 SCATTOLON ELISA              MONTENUOTO                 00'43"00
9  VEN-037483 M30 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   00'41"20
10 VEN-037483 M55 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.                   00'41"00
11 VEN-037483 M25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.                   00'40"20
12 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'40"00
13 VEN-038785 M30 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.                   00'40"00
14 VEN-038785 M45 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO                00'40"00
15 FRI-025763 M45 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
16 VEN-030180 M55 POZZER MORENA                A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 00'38"70
17 VEN-030180 M35 CAVEZZAN SARA                A.R.C.A.                   00'38"00
18 VEN-030180 M25 DALLA ZETA CLAUDIA           A.R.C.A.                   00'37"20
19 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              A.R.C.A.                   00'37"20
20 VEN-034853 M45 ROSSA MARTA                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
21 VEN-034853 M35 DEL CORSO MARTINA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'35"30
22 VEN-034853 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'35"00
23 VEN-034853 M25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00
24 VEN-024112 M45 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"50
25 VEN-022866 M55 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"50
26 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"30
27 VEN-020348 M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"20
28 VEN-001635 M35 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
29 VEN-001635 M30 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
30 VEN-001635 M35 BURATO FRANCESCA             PIAVE NUOTO                00'34"00
31 VEN-001635 M35 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.                   00'33"90
32 VEN-000701 M45 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
33 VEN-002291 M35 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO                 00'33"00
34 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   00'32"30
35 MAR-000526 M40 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"00
36 MAR-000526 M25 LEVORATO SARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'31"50
37 MAR-000526 M30 PERIN TAMARA                 MONTENUOTO                 00'30"50
38 VEN-011272 M35 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'30"10
39 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-005013 M80 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO                 01'02"00
2  VEN-005013 M65 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.                   00'44"00
3  VEN-005013 M30 COPOLA MARIO                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'44"00
4  VEN-005013 M45 SGORLON LORENZO              A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
5  VEN-005013 M50 BRONZETTI ALBERTO            A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
6  VEN-005013 M50 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.                   00'38"90
7  VEN-037477 M45 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.                   00'38"50
8  VEN-037477 M55 NARDO ENZO                   A.R.C.A.                   00'38"00
9  VEN-037477 M55 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.                   00'37"70
10 VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   00'37"50
11 VEN-032211 M60 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"50
12 VEN-032211 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'36"00
13 VEN-020281 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'36"00
14 VEN-020281 M35 SILVESTRI ALESSIO            A.R.C.A.                   00'36"00
15 VEN-020281 M55 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'36"00
16 VEN-016600 M30 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.                   00'35"50
17 VEN-031752 M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"50
18 VEN-031752 M30 PINCIN CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00
19 VEN-031752 M45 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO                 00'35"00
20 VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   00'35"00
21 VEN-037479 M50 LAZZARI DIEGO                A.R.C.A.                   00'34"60
22 VEN-037479 M50 DE PIERI GIANCARLO           A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
23 VEN-037479 M25 FREGONESE DIEGO              A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
24 VEN-037479 M30 CIA MATTEO                   A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
25 VEN-023788 M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   00'33"10
26 VEN-023788 M25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.                   00'33"10
27 VEN-023788 M40 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.                   00'33"00
28 VEN-031753 M45 BRUNI MASSIMILIANO           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
29 VEN-031753 M45 BOTTER ANTONIO               A.R.C.A.                   00'33"00
30 VEN-031753 M45 MAZZUCCO LUCA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
31 VEN-031753 M30 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00
32 VEN-024410 M40 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00
33 VEN-034053 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 00'32"80
34 VEN-034053 M35 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'32"60
35 VEN-041757 M45 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO                 00'32"50
36 VEN-041757 M25 DOIMO CHRISTIAN              ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'32"50
37 VEN-041757 M25 MINET MARCO                  ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'32"50
38 VEN-041757 M30 NARDO MICHELE                A.R.C.A.                   00'32"50
39 VEN-035155 M35 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
40 VEN-028393 M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'32"40
41 VEN-035203 M45 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.                   00'32"00
42 VEN-035203 M35 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO                 00'32"00
43 VEN-025628 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   00'31"80
44 VEN-025628 M50 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"50
45 VEN-035205 M35 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.                   00'31"50
46 VEN-035205 M40 NARDI FABRIZIO               MONTENUOTO                 00'31"50
47 VEN-035205 M25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO                 00'31"50
48 VEN-025925 M50 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"40
49 VEN-025925 M50 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.                   00'31"20
50 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 00'31"00
51 VEN-001302 M60 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO                 00'31"00
52 VEN-001302 M55 COLBACCHIN ENRICO            A.R.C.A.                   00'31"00
53 VEN-028048 M40 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO                00'31"00
54 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 00'30"60
55 FIN-132954 M25 ZENNARO NICOLA               A.R.C.A.                   00'30"50
56 FIN-132954 M30 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO                 00'30"00
57 FIN-132954 M45 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'29"70
58 FIN-132954 M30 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.                   00'29"50
59 FIN-132954 M25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO                 00'29"50
60 VEN-007650 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"40
61 VEN-007650 M25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO                 00'29"00
62 VEN-007650 M25 PASIAN RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.                   00'28"90
63 VEN-007650 M35 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.                   00'28"70
64 VEN-007650 M35 WOODY ERIK                   A.R.C.A.                   00'28"70
65 VEN-007650 M35 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.                   00'28"50
66 VEN-007650 M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 00'28"50
67 VEN-007650 M30 BRONDOLIN STEFANO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'28"20
68 VEN-007650 M35 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'28"16
69 VEN-007650 M25 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.R.C.A.                   00'28"00
70 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   00'28"00

71 VEN-037620 M25 FIORINDO MATTEO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'28"00
72 VEN-037620 M25 CANEVE OMAR                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"50
73 VEN-037620 M35 DARIOL ANDREA                A.R.C.A.                   00'26"90
74 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"50
75 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO                 00'26"50
76 VEN-004466 M30 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.                   00'26"50
77 SIC-005259 M45 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"40
78 SIC-005259 M35 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO                 00'26"00
79 SIC-005259 M25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO                 00'26"00
80 SIC-005259 M40 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.                   00'25"50
81 SIC-005259 M30 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'25"10

200 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   04'10"00
2  VEN-020557 M45 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO                04'00"00
3  VEN-020557 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO                 03'35"00
4  VEN-020557 M25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO                 03'30"00
5  VEN-024112 M45 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              03'17"70
6  VEN-024112 M40 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.                   03'10"00
7  VEN-022866 M55 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       03'10"00
8  VEN-022866 M35 FRATER ELENA                 PIAVE NUOTO                03'10"00
9  VEN-020348 M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              03'09"70
10 VEN-002291 M35 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO                 03'05"00
11 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   02'58"60
12 VEN-006878 M30 BACCHIN GLORIA               A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 02'58"50
13 MAR-000526 M40 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'58"00
14 MAR-000526 M25 LEVORATO SARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'50"00
15 MAR-000526 M25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    02'48"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  MAR-000526 M65 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.                   04'50"00
2  VEN-035155 M35 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       03'30"00
3  VEN-035155 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO                 03'16"00
4  VEN-035205 M35 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.                   03'15"00
5  VEN-035205 M50 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.                   03'15"00
6  VEN-035205 M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 03'15"00
7  VEN-035205 M25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.                   03'15"00
8  VEN-035205 M30 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO                03'10"00
9  VEN-035205 M55 COLBACCHIN ENRICO            A.R.C.A.                   03'06"00
10 VEN-035205 M50 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO                 03'05"90
11 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   02'57"00
12 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   02'55"30
13 VEN-007650 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'49"00
14 VEN-007650 M25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO                 02'45"00
15 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO                 02'30"00
16 VEN-004466 M30 PASE GIANLUCA                ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    02'26"50
17 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'24"70

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 01'10"00
2  VEN-025189 M65 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO                01'10"00
3  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   00'58"20
4  VEN-037480 M55 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'56"10
5  VEN-037480 M55 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.                   00'55"00
6  VEN-037480 M30 SCATTOLON ELISA              MONTENUOTO                 00'55"00
7  VEN-037480 M30 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.                   00'52"00
8  FRI-025763 M45 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.                   00'50"70
9  VEN-037483 M30 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   00'50"20
10 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              A.R.C.A.                   00'48"80
11 VEN-034853 M25 DRIGHETTO REBECCA            PIAVE NUOTO                00'47"00
12 VEN-034853 M55 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.                   00'46"00
13 VEN-034853 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'45"00
14 VEN-034853 M25 BRONZETTI TIZIANA            A.R.C.A.                   00'45"00
15 VEN-034853 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO                 00'44"80
16 VEN-034853 M35 DEL CORSO MARTINA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'43"90
17 VEN-034853 M25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'41"80
18 VEN-000701 M45 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"50
19 VEN-000701 M25 SANGION BEATRICE             A.R.C.A.                   00'40"30
20 VEN-000701 M30 PERIN TAMARA                 MONTENUOTO                 00'40"00
21 VEN-000701 M25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'37"50
22 VEN-011272 M35 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"90
23 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   00'53"90
2  VEN-020555 M50 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.                   00'53"00
3  VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                00'50"00
4  VEN-028047 M45 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO                 00'49"00
5  VEN-037477 M45 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.                   00'47"00
6  VEN-025925 M50 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'46"00
7  VEN-025925 M25 MINET MARCO                  ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'46"00
8  VEN-025925 M55 NARDO ENZO                   A.R.C.A.                   00'45"50
9  VEN-025925 M35 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'45"00
10 VEN-025925 M50 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'45"00
11 VEN-025925 M25 FREGONESE DIEGO              A.R.C.A.                   00'44"50
12 VEN-025925 M25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.                   00'43"00
13 VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   00'43"00
14 VEN-037479 M50 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO                 00'42"00
15 VEN-037479 M55 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'42"00
16 VEN-037479 M25 DOIMO CHRISTIAN              ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    00'41"50
17 VEN-037479 M25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO                 00'41"00
18 VEN-001302 M60 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO                 00'41"00
19 VEN-001302 M50 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.                   00'41"00
20 VEN-001302 M25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.                   00'41"00
21 VEN-001302 M35 PILLON MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'40"50
22 VEN-001302 M45 MAZZUCCO LUCA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
23 VEN-028048 M40 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO                00'40"00
24 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 00'39"10
25 VEN-000408 M45 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
26 VEN-000408 M35 WOODY ERIK                   A.R.C.A.                   00'38"90
27 VEN-041757 M45 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO                 00'38"00
28 VEN-041757 M25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO                 00'37"50
29 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   00'37"00
30 VEN-005621 M30 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO                 00'36"00
31 VEN-005621 M30 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.                   00'35"00
32 VEN-005621 M35 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO                 00'34"00
33 VEN-005621 M40 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
34 VEN-005621 M25 CANEVE OMAR                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
35 VEN-005621 M25 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.R.C.A.                   00'33"00
36 SIC-005259 M45 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
37 SIC-005259 M35 DARIOL ANDREA                A.R.C.A.                   00'31"00
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Foglio n. 2
12/03/2018

2a GIORNATA CIRCUITO PLAVIS MASTER
START LIST

38 SIC-005259 M30 BRONDOLIN STEFANO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'31"00
39 SIC-005259 M30 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00
40 SIC-005259 M30 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"50
41 SIC-005259 M35 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO                 00'28"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-030180 M55 POZZER MORENA                A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 02'20"00
2  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   02'15"00
3  VEN-019408 M55 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO                02'05"00
4  VEN-019408 M35 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.                   02'00"00
5  VEN-019408 M25 DRIGHETTO REBECCA            PIAVE NUOTO                02'00"00
6  VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   01'55"00
7  VEN-038785 M50 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO                 01'55"00
8  VEN-038785 M25 DALLA ZETA CLAUDIA           A.R.C.A.                   01'48"00
9  VEN-038785 M35 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.                   01'44"00
10 VEN-038785 M25 BRONZETTI TIZIANA            A.R.C.A.                   01'44"00
11 VEN-038785 M25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.                   01'43"00
12 VEN-038785 M30 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            A.R.C.A.                   01'42"50
13 VEN-038785 M25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    01'41"80
14 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'37"90
15 VEN-021306 M40 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.                   01'35"70
16 VEN-021306 M55 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.                   01'35"00
17 VEN-006878 M30 BACCHIN GLORIA               A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 01'27"10
18 VEN-001635 M35 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'26"00
19 VEN-001635 M30 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO                01'26"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-001635 M80 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO                 02'45"00
2  VEN-034053 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  A.S.D. MOSS NUOTO CALDOGNO 02'00"00
3  VEN-034053 M50 BRONZETTI ALBERTO            A.R.C.A.                   01'47"00
4  VEN-034053 M50 LAZZARI DIEGO                A.R.C.A.                   01'45"00
5  VEN-032211 M60 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'45"00
6  VEN-032211 M35 SILVESTRI ALESSIO            A.R.C.A.                   01'42"50
7  VEN-032211 M50 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.                   01'41"50
8  VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                01'41"00
9  VEN-028047 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'40"30
10 VEN-020281 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'40"00
11 VEN-020281 M30 PINCIN CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO                 01'40"00
12 VEN-031753 M45 BRUNI MASSIMILIANO           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'40"00
13 VEN-031752 M50 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'39"50
14 VEN-035203 M45 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.                   01'39"00
15 VEN-035203 M35 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.                   01'38"00
16 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'37"00
17 VEN-015069 M50 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO                 01'36"10
18 VEN-015069 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO                 01'35"50
19 VEN-015069 M40 NARDI FABRIZIO               MONTENUOTO                 01'35"00
20 VEN-015069 M35 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO                 01'35"00
21 VEN-015069 M55 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'35"00
22 VEN-015069 M55 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'35"00
23 VEN-024410 M40 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'35"00
24 VEN-028393 M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'34"50
25 VEN-025628 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   01'34"00
26 VEN-025628 M40 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.                   01'32"50
27 VEN-025628 M45 BOTTER ANTONIO               A.R.C.A.                   01'32"50
28 VEN-023788 M55 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.                   01'32"40
29 VEN-035583 M55 TEMPINI GIUSEPPE             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'32"00
30 VEN-035583 M50 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'30"50
31 VEN-035583 M25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO                 01'30"00
32 VEN-035583 M25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO                 01'30"00
33 VEN-035583 M25 ZENNARO NICOLA               A.R.C.A.                   01'30"00
34 VEN-016600 M30 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.                   01'30"00
35 VEN-016600 M35 PILLON MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'30"00
36 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'28"05
37 VEN-037620 M35 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.                   01'27"30
38 VEN-037620 M30 NARDO MICHELE                A.R.C.A.                   01'26"50
39 VEN-037620 M35 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'25"60
40 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'25"00
41 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 01'25"00
42 FIN-132954 M25 PASIAN RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.                   01'24"00
43 FIN-132954 M25 FIORINDO MATTEO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'18"30
44 FIN-132954 M25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO                 01'13"00
45 FIN-132954 M35 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO                 01'11"20
46 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'10"90
47 VEN-007659 M30 PASE GIANLUCA                ARCA Piscina di VAZZOLA    01'10"70

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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